
SAFE DRNKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDTION CERTIFICATE 

To 

ltis to cwrtify that an inspection team liendel by P& PansmANT MnupyH 

The above is valid for a period otf one year. 

Siddharth Public School 

designation) from 
Department Otice) inspected the Siddhartth Publie School, Thurauli. Naugarh, 

Siddharthnagar, U.P. (Name & Acddress of the school) on 19.05.2023 and lound tiat the 
Siddharth Publie Sehool (Nane ot School) has sale drinking water facilities lor the students 

nd menmber of statt of the institution and maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the 

SCheol building & the campus as per the norms prescribed by the Central/ State / U.T. (Govt. 

Tharauli Naugarth 
Siddharhnagar, U.P. 

-202 

Signature with seal: 

Name 

Date..O.99.0 

Designation 

(Nume of officers 

(Name 

SiddhahPubic School 
tharauli Road, Ciil Lines 

Siddharth Nagar (U.P.) 

O Scanned with OKEN Scanner 



Name: 

Email: 

Full 
Adaress: 

Source 

Sample: 

Gram 
Panchayat: 

District: 

Address: 

Latitude: 

District Level Water Analysis Laboratory, U.P Jal Nigam (Rural), 
Siddharth Nagar 

Sanjay Kumar Kanaujia 

Office of Executive Engineer, Construction divislon, U.P Jal Nigam, Intront of district hospltal, siddharth Nagar. Pin-272207 (Test Address only ) 

sanjaybasti1994@gmail.com 

jal jeevan Mission 
Har Ghar Jal 

Tharauli 

Sample lD: 

Siddharth Nagar 

Test report 
V1232709S12742779 

User Information 

PrivateTube well / Bore well /Well, location: Siddharth Public 

Moblle: 

Village- Not available, Gram Panchayat- Not available, Block- Not available, District- Siddharth Nagar, State- Uttar Pradesh 

Pin 
Code: 

Sample description 
Village: 

Block: 

State: 

Remarks: 

Longitude: 

Date & time of sample collection 

07.06.2023 | 11:18:00 AM 

Date & time of sample received in lab 

07.06.2023 | 01:30:00 PM 

Date & time of sample analysed 

08.06.2023 | 11:27:00 AM 

Date & time of report generation 

7310091934 

08.06.2023 | 11:27:00 

Tharauli 

Naugarh 

Uttar Pradesh 

Pencipar siddharthPUbic School tharauli Road, Ciil Lines Siddharth Nagar (U.P.) 



4 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

2 

12 

10 

13 

14 

Note: 

Parameters tested 

Chloride (as ci) 

Conductivity 

E.coli 

Fluoride (as F) 

Free residual 

Chlorine 

Nitrate (as NO3) 

pH 

Sulphate (as So4) 

TDS 

Total Alkalinity (as 
Calcium 

Carbonate) 

Total Arsenic (As 
As) 

Total coliform 

Total Hardness (As 
Caco3) 

Turbidity 

Uott of tneasurenment 

mg/ 

micromhos per 
centimeter/ 

4)This is the end of the report 

microsiemens per 
centimeter 

MPN/100 ml 

mg/ 

mg/ 

mg 

NA 

mg/ 

mg/ 

mgl 

mg/ 

CFU/ 100 ml 

mg/ 

NTU 

D'indicates parameters that are NABL accredited. 

2)This test results related to the sample tested above 

Ies IesuLS 

Requlrenent 
(aceeptabie limit) es 
per B1S 10500 

250 

NA 

Shall not be 
detectable in any 100 
ml sample 

0.2 

45 

6.5-8.5 

200 

500 

200 

0.01 

Shall not be 

detectable in any 100 
ml sample 

200 

)The report shall not to be reproduced in full without approval of authority 

Parmissible limit (in 
absence of alternate 
source) as per BIs 10S00 

1000 

NA 

No Relaxation 

1.5 

No Relaxation 

No Relaxation 

400 

2000 

600 

No Relaxation 

No Relaxation 

600 

L 

jal jeevan Mission ains at potaie tap water suppiygevery home 

Test 

Prkcp 
siddharth bkc School 
tharauli Road, Cil Lines 

Siddharth Nagar (U.P) 

result 

vaie 

209.790 

853.600 

0.000 

0.280 

0.020 

18.000 

7.530 

18.000 

371.100 

36.000 

0.000 

0.000 

78.000 

0.500 

kci s jost hands to ensure drinking water is potable. It helps in preventing water botAeases and improve public health 

Rerr:a 

Safe 

Safe 

Safe 

Safe 

Safe 

Safe 

Safe 

Safe 

Safe 

Safe 

Safe 

Safe 

Safe 

ZAYtorised sgnator 
Maheftfoptögstyeeg 

Safe 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

