SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

No. 048	Date. 01 - 06 - 2023
It is to certify that an inspection	on team headed by TR. PRISHAUT THURYA
	(Name of officers with
designation) from P.H.C.	SHUGHICH SDR (Name of
	ne Siddharth Public School, Tharauli, Naugarh,
Siddharthnagar, U.P. (Name & A	address of the school) on 19.05.2023 and found that the
Siddharth Public School (Name of	School) has safe drinking water facilities for the students
	n and maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the
	the norms prescribed by the Central/ State / U.T. Govt.
The above is valid for a period	of one year.

Signature with seal:

Name

Designation

पाठ स्वाठ केन्द्र नोगढ़

धनपर - सिदायंनगर

To Siddharth Public School Tharauli Naugarh Siddharthnagar, U.P.

> Siddharth Bublic School Tharauli Road, Civil Lines Siddharth Nagar (U.P.)

jal Jeevan Mission

Har Ghar Jal

District Level Water Analysis Laboratory , U.P Jal Nigam (Rural), Siddharth Nagar

Office of Executive Engineer, Construction division, U.P. Jal Nigam, Infront of district hospital, Siddharth Nagar, Pin-272207 (Test Address only)

Test report

Sample ID:

W1232709S12742779

User Information

lame:

Sanjay Kumar Kanaujia

Mobile:

7310091934

Email:

sanjaybasti1994@gmail.com

PrivateTube well / Bore well / Well, location : Siddharth Public

Pin Code:

Full Address: Village- Not available, Gram Panchayat- Not available, Block- Not available, District- Siddharth Nagar, State- Uttar Pradesh

Sample description

Source of Sample:

Village:

Tharauli

Gram Panchayat: Tharauli

Block:

Naugarh

District:

Siddharth Nagar

State:

Uttar Pradesh

Address

Remarks:

Latitude:

Longitude:

Date & time of sample collection

07.06.2023 | 11:18:00 AM

Date & time of sample received in lab

07.06.2023 | 01:30:00 PM

Date & time of sample analysed

08.06.2023 | 11:27:00 AM

Date & time of report generation

08.06.2023 | 11:27:00 A

Siddharth Fublic Schoo Tharauli Road, Civil Lines Siddharth Nagar (U.P.)

rest results

	4						and the state of the state of
	10.	Parameters tested	Unit of measurement	Requirement (acceptable limit) as per 815 10500	Permissible limit (in absence of alternate source) as per BIS 10500	Test result value	Remark
	1	Chloride (as CI)	mg/I	250	1000	209.790	Safe
	2	Conductivity	micromhos per centimeter / microsiemens per centimeter	NA	NA	853.600	Safe
	3	E.coli	MPN/100 ml	Shall not be detectable in any 100 ml sample	No Relaxation	0.000	Safe
	4	Fluoride (as F)	mg/I	1	1.5	0.280	Safe
	5	Free residual Chlorine	mg/I	0.2	1	0.020	Safe
	6	Nitrate (as NO3)	mg/I	45	No Relaxation	18.000	Safe
	7	рН	NA	6.5-8.5	No Relaxation	7.530	Safe
	8	Sulphate (as SO4)	mg/I	200	400	18.000	Safe
	9	TDS	mg/I	500	2000	371.100	Safe
	10	Total Alkalinity (as Calcium Carbonate)	mg/I	200	600	36.000	Safe
2	11	Total Arsenic (As As)	mg/I	0.01	No Relaxation	0.000	Safe
1	2	Total coliform	CFU/ 100 ml	Shall not be detectable in any 100 ml sample	No Relaxation	0.000	Safe
1	3	Total Hardness (As CaCO3)	mg/I	200	600	78.000	Safe

Note:

14

- 1)*indicates parameters that are NABL accredited.
- 2)This test results related to the sample tested above
- 3)The report shall not to be reproduced in full without approval of authority

NTU

4) This is the end of the report

Turbidity

0.500

Safe

jai Jeevan Mission aims at potable tap water supply to every home

Let's join hands to ensure drinking water is potable. It helps in preventing water borne diseases and improve public health.

Siddharth Public Schoo Tharauli Road, Civil Lines Siddharth Nagar (U.P.)

5